
Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Rad Sch+Rad Lauf Endzeit Pos

1 140 01:13:38 Schmidt Anne 1993 TriVelos Flensburg 00:12:04 00:40:31 00:52:35 00:21:02 01:13:38 1

2 145 01:13:48 Wilke Leonie 1997 SG SVT / QTri 00:12:55 00:41:33 00:54:29 00:19:18 01:13:48 2

3 135 01:15:34 Nicklas Franziska 1985 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:19 00:42:34 00:54:53 00:20:41 01:15:34 3

4 122 01:17:07 Best Victoria 1988 TriVelos Flensburg 00:14:09 00:43:24 00:57:34 00:19:33 01:17:07 4

5 139 01:17:33 Rothes Jana 1984 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:04 00:43:15 00:56:19 00:21:13 01:17:33 5

6 124 01:17:40 Dose Sarah 2001 USC Kiel 00:12:24 00:45:34 00:57:58 00:19:41 01:17:40 6

7 123 01:18:10 Carstensen Nia 1998 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:46 00:42:59 00:55:45 00:22:24 01:18:10 7

8 126 01:18:56 Giesenberg Kimberly 1994 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:29 00:43:58 00:56:28 00:22:28 01:18:56 8

9 150 01:19:04 Nadolny Christiane 1978 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:15:05 00:42:09 00:57:15 00:21:49 01:19:04 9

10 127 01:19:09 Hagge Britta 1973 USC Kiel 00:14:13 00:45:19 00:59:32 00:19:36 01:19:09 10

11 131 01:19:29 Landsberger Nina 1977 USC Kiel 00:13:07 00:45:42 00:58:49 00:20:39 01:19:29 11

12 137 01:20:20 Lützen-Junge Jutta 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:15:16 00:43:23 00:58:39 00:21:41 01:20:20 12

13 130 01:21:01 Hildebrandt Jule 2001 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:13:23 00:45:56 00:59:19 00:21:41 01:21:01 13

14 146 01:21:22 Zenthöfer Marion 1980 USC Kiel 00:14:57 00:44:15 00:59:13 00:22:08 01:21:22 14

15 142 01:21:40 Stoltenberg Solveig 1996 SG SVT / QTri 00:13:13 00:46:59 01:00:13 00:21:27 01:21:40 15

16 141 01:21:51 Schott Lena 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:12:32 00:44:07 00:56:39 00:25:12 01:21:51 16

17 136 01:22:09 Schlatter Elvira 1966 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:58 00:43:21 00:59:19 00:22:49 01:22:09 17

18 121 01:25:25 Paulsen Inga 1983 TriVelos Flensburg 00:13:41 00:46:52 01:00:33 00:24:51 01:25:25 18

19 134 01:25:47 Becker Anne 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:17:20 00:47:26 01:04:47 00:20:59 01:25:47 19

20 129 01:27:11 Hey Julia 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:11:36 00:46:34 00:58:10 00:29:00 01:27:11 20

21 149 01:27:27 Kaiser Neele 2000 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:28 00:48:47 01:04:16 00:23:10 01:27:27 21

22 147 01:28:05 Einfeldt Mirjam 1977 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:16:45 00:46:55 01:03:41 00:24:24 01:28:05 22

23 132 01:28:11 Lehmann Christina 1969 TriSport Lübeck 00:15:17 00:47:37 01:02:54 00:25:16 01:28:11 23

24 151 01:29:29 Deckert Carmen 1971 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:16:32 00:49:52 01:06:25 00:23:04 01:29:29 24

25 138 01:31:22 Piotrowsksi Ida 2001 SG SVT / QTri 00:16:04 00:53:06 01:09:11 00:22:11 01:31:22 25

26 148 01:31:24 Gaebert Sinah 1995 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:54 00:49:38 01:05:32 00:25:51 01:31:24 26

27 125 01:31:26 Andersen Elke 1969 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:17:40 00:51:24 01:09:05 00:22:21 01:31:26 27

28 133 01:31:44 Mai Sandra 1974 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:15:08 00:52:47 01:07:55 00:23:49 01:31:44 28

29 144 01:31:57 Wentzel Birgit 1968 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:16:54 00:50:41 01:07:36 00:24:20 01:31:57 29

29. KN Förde Triathlon Kiel 2017

( 0,75 / 20 / 5 )

Landesliga SH Damen

Ergebnis
13. August 2017



30 128 01:32:48 Hartmann Hanna 1991 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:17:14 00:50:19 01:07:34 00:25:14 01:32:48 30

31 143 01:35:26 Kubon Kathrin 1986 TriVelos Flensburg 00:18:54 00:53:24 01:12:18 00:23:08 01:35:26 31



1. 3 135 01:15:34 Nicklas Franziska 1985 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:19 00:42:34 00:54:53 00:20:41 01:15:34 3

5 139 01:17:33 Rothes Jana 1984 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:04 00:43:15 00:56:19 00:21:13 01:17:33 5

8 126 01:18:56 Giesenberg Kimberly 1994 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:29 00:43:58 00:56:28 00:22:28 01:18:56 8 16

23 132 01:28:11 Lehmann Christina 1969 TriSport Lübeck 00:15:17 00:47:37 01:02:54 00:25:16 01:28:11 23

2. 1 140 01:13:38 Schmidt Anne 1993 TriVelos Flensburg 00:12:04 00:40:31 00:52:35 00:21:02 01:13:38 1

4 122 01:17:07 Best Victoria 1988 TriVelos Flensburg 00:14:09 00:43:24 00:57:34 00:19:33 01:17:07 4

18 121 01:25:25 Paulsen Inga 1983 TriVelos Flensburg 00:13:41 00:46:52 01:00:33 00:24:51 01:25:25 18 23

31 143 01:35:26 Kubon Kathrin 1986 TriVelos Flensburg 00:18:54 00:53:24 01:12:18 00:23:08 01:35:26 31

3. 6 124 01:17:40 Dose Sarah 2001 USC Kiel 00:12:24 00:45:34 00:57:58 00:19:41 01:17:40 6

10 127 01:19:09 Hagge Britta 1973 USC Kiel 00:14:13 00:45:19 00:59:32 00:19:36 01:19:09 10

11 131 01:19:29 Landsberger Nina 1977 USC Kiel 00:13:07 00:45:42 00:58:49 00:20:39 01:19:29 11 27

14 146 01:21:22 Zenthöfer Marion 1980 USC Kiel 00:14:57 00:44:15 00:59:13 00:22:08 01:21:22 14

4. 7 123 01:18:10 Carstensen Nia 1998 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:46 00:42:59 00:55:45 00:22:24 01:18:10 7

9 150 01:19:04 Nadolny Christiane 1978 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:15:05 00:42:09 00:57:15 00:21:49 01:19:04 9

12 137 01:20:20 Lützen-Junge Jutta 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:15:16 00:43:23 00:58:39 00:21:41 01:20:20 12 28

19 134 01:25:47 Becker Anne 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:17:20 00:47:26 01:04:47 00:20:59 01:25:47 19

5. 2 145 01:13:48 Wilke Leonie 1997 SG SVT / QTri 00:12:55 00:41:33 00:54:29 00:19:18 01:13:48 2

15 142 01:21:40 Stoltenberg Solveig 1996 SG SVT / QTri 00:13:13 00:46:59 01:00:13 00:21:27 01:21:40 15

25 138 01:31:22 Piotrowsksi Ida 2001 SG SVT / QTri 00:16:04 00:53:06 01:09:11 00:22:11 01:31:22 25 42

6. 13 130 01:21:01 Hildebrandt Jule 2001 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:13:23 00:45:56 00:59:19 00:21:41 01:21:01 13

16 141 01:21:51 Schott Lena 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:12:32 00:44:07 00:56:39 00:25:12 01:21:51 16

20 129 01:27:11 Hey Julia 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:11:36 00:46:34 00:58:10 00:29:00 01:27:11 20 49

27 125 01:31:26 Andersen Elke 1969 TSV Bargteheide Tri Frauen II 00:17:40 00:51:24 01:09:05 00:22:21 01:31:26 27

7. 17 136 01:22:09 Schlatter Elvira 1966 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:58 00:43:21 00:59:19 00:22:49 01:22:09 17

21 149 01:27:27 Kaiser Neele 2000 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:28 00:48:47 01:04:16 00:23:10 01:27:27 21

22 147 01:28:05 Einfeldt Mirjam 1977 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:16:45 00:46:55 01:03:41 00:24:24 01:28:05 22 60

26 148 01:31:24 Gaebert Sinah 1995 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:54 00:49:38 01:05:32 00:25:51 01:31:24 26

Mannschaftswertung



8. 24 151 01:29:29 Deckert Carmen 1971 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:16:32 00:49:52 01:06:25 00:23:04 01:29:29 24

28 133 01:31:44 Mai Sandra 1974 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:15:08 00:52:47 01:07:55 00:23:49 01:31:44 28

29 144 01:31:57 Wentzel Birgit 1968 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:16:54 00:50:41 01:07:36 00:24:20 01:31:57 29 81

30 128 01:32:48 Hartmann Hanna 1991 SG SC Delpin Bad Schwartau / PSV Eutin 00:17:14 00:50:19 01:07:34 00:25:14 01:32:48 30



Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Rad Sch+Rad Lauf Endzeit Pos

1 22 01:04:26 Hegge Friedrich 1996 SC Itzehoe 00:10:38 00:36:16 00:46:55 00:17:30 01:04:26 1

2 37 01:04:34 Schuldt Niels 1978 TriAs Flensburg 00:10:44 00:36:47 00:47:32 00:17:02 01:04:34 2

3 81 01:05:48 Wüstefeldt Tim 1993 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:11:45 00:35:41 00:47:27 00:18:20 01:05:48 3

4 80 01:06:23 Weller Jonas 1995 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:11:59 00:36:33 00:48:32 00:17:51 01:06:23 4

5 10 01:06:40 Johannsen Leif 1997 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:42 00:36:39 00:48:22 00:18:18 01:06:40 5

6 65 01:06:45 Johannsen Finn 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:13:31 00:35:48 00:49:19 00:17:26 01:06:45 6

7 4 01:07:18 Henning Florian 1982 TriVelos Flensburg 00:12:22 00:37:25 00:49:48 00:17:29 01:07:18 7

8 88 01:07:41 Timpke Dirk 1971 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:11:38 00:37:29 00:49:07 00:18:33 01:07:41 8

9 76 01:08:02 Wegener Ronny 1973 USC Kiel II 00:12:14 00:36:38 00:48:53 00:19:09 01:08:02 9

10 111 01:08:04 Weiß Marcel 1988 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:13:30 00:36:58 00:50:28 00:17:36 01:08:04 10

11 73 01:08:07 Lorenzen Philip 1991 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:12:16 00:37:39 00:49:55 00:18:11 01:08:07 11

12 83 01:08:13 Ziehe Holger 1969 SC Itzehoe 00:11:25 00:38:24 00:49:50 00:18:22 01:08:13 12

13 19 01:08:21 Kopacz Tim 1997 SC Itzehoe 00:11:27 00:38:19 00:49:47 00:18:33 01:08:21 13

14 17 01:08:25 Köhne Thilo 2000 SC Itzehoe 00:11:29 00:37:48 00:49:18 00:19:07 01:08:25 14

15 20 01:08:29 Köster Jan 1972 TriAs Flensburg 00:11:34 00:37:44 00:49:19 00:19:10 01:08:29 15

16 2 01:08:38 Helbig Thomas 1975 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:13 00:37:31 00:49:44 00:18:54 01:08:38 16

17 44 01:08:49 Buck Pascal 1992 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:33 00:39:24 00:50:58 00:17:51 01:08:49 17

18 95 01:09:06 Nadolny Dennis 1978 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:11:29 00:38:25 00:49:54 00:19:11 01:09:06 18

19 31 01:09:13 Almeida Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:14:18 00:36:53 00:51:11 00:18:01 01:09:13 19

20 54 01:09:15 Groth Markus 1974 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:12:12 00:37:49 00:50:01 00:19:14 01:09:15 20

21 78 01:09:21 Weiher Alexander 1983 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:11:23 00:37:18 00:48:42 00:20:38 01:09:21 21

22 29 01:09:34 Kirschke Rene 1972 Eckernförder MTV I 00:10:22 00:39:47 00:50:10 00:19:24 01:09:34 22

23 43 01:09:41 Heesch Frederick 1985 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:13:45 00:36:40 00:50:25 00:19:15 01:09:41 23

24 97 01:09:41 Negel Luca 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:12:25 00:38:46 00:51:12 00:18:29 01:09:41 24

25 105 01:09:46 Pirrwitz Fabian 1997 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:11:26 00:40:02 00:51:29 00:18:16 01:09:46 25

26 89 01:10:00 Petschat Udo 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:13:35 00:38:51 00:52:27 00:17:33 01:10:00 26

27 1 01:10:03 Köck Jakob 1992 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:11:37 00:38:53 00:50:31 00:19:32 01:10:03 27

28 46 01:10:12 Dahlkemper Lars 1991 USC Kiel II 00:12:33 00:39:48 00:52:22 00:17:49 01:10:12 28

29 96 01:10:23 Nahnsen Björn 1977 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:14:43 00:38:44 00:53:28 00:16:54 01:10:23 29

30 12 01:10:26 Jubt Matthias 1973 Borener SV 00:15:38 00:35:32 00:51:10 00:19:15 01:10:26 30

29. KN Förde Triathlon Kiel 2017
13. August 2017

Ergebnis
Landesliga SH Herren

( 0,75 / 20 / 5 )



31 18 01:10:32 König Lars 1974 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:12:34 00:39:45 00:52:19 00:18:13 01:10:32 31

32 77 01:10:45 Weidmann Jannik 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:12:55 00:41:07 00:54:02 00:16:43 01:10:45 32

33 90 01:10:54 Martensen Lars 1997 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:12:10 00:39:42 00:51:52 00:19:01 01:10:54 33

34 94 01:10:59 Müller Martin 1984 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:20 00:39:36 00:51:56 00:19:02 01:10:59 34

35 70 01:11:02 Surmont Jean Jacques 1993 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:12:39 00:40:04 00:52:44 00:18:17 01:11:02 35

36 33 01:11:06 Behl Timo 1991 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:12:25 00:39:53 00:52:18 00:18:47 01:11:06 36

37 99 01:11:14 Neuefeind Tarek 1994 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:11:45 00:40:35 00:52:20 00:18:53 01:11:14 37

38 9 01:11:49 Jepsen Johannes Peter 1995 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:12:51 00:40:05 00:52:57 00:18:52 01:11:49 38

39 21 01:11:51 Krohn Jens 1957 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:11:59 00:39:39 00:51:39 00:20:12 01:11:51 39

40 118 01:12:02 Ortmann Volker 1966 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:13:10 00:39:12 00:52:22 00:19:40 01:12:02 40

41 100 01:12:06 Hansen Timo 1988 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:12:47 00:39:57 00:52:45 00:19:20 01:12:06 41

42 103 01:12:29 Petersen Tim-Ole 1980 TriVelos Flensburg 00:13:01 00:40:36 00:53:37 00:18:51 01:12:29 42

43 24 01:12:48 Kutz Hanno Magnus 1999 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:11:09 00:41:45 00:52:54 00:19:53 01:12:48 43

44 42 01:12:50 Brünning Dr. Toralf 1973 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:13:21 00:40:21 00:53:42 00:19:07 01:12:50 44

45 69 01:13:18 Stoltenberg Andreas 1968 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:01 00:39:36 00:54:37 00:18:40 01:13:18 45

46 110 01:13:32 Reiner Bodo 1964 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:12:05 00:41:22 00:53:28 00:20:03 01:13:32 46

47 52 01:13:36 Friedrichsen Nils 1978 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:13:36 00:40:19 00:53:55 00:19:40 01:13:36 47

48 14 01:13:56 Lucht Jan-Patrick 1998 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:11:22 00:41:29 00:52:52 00:21:04 01:13:56 48

49 66 01:14:00 Spitzmann Malte 1981 TriVelos Flensburg 00:14:11 00:40:11 00:54:22 00:19:37 01:14:00 49

50 45 01:14:06 Haß Ulrich 1973 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:14:00 00:40:25 00:54:25 00:19:40 01:14:06 50

51 115 01:14:07 Ruck Sven 1971 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:14:13 00:40:19 00:54:32 00:19:34 01:14:07 51

52 59 01:14:15 Büchel Dirk 1968 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:18 00:39:57 00:52:15 00:22:00 01:14:15 52

53 32 01:14:20 Bahr Andreas 1972 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:14:25 00:39:58 00:54:23 00:19:57 01:14:20 53

54 57 01:14:27 Meinert Heiko 1979 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:13:28 00:40:59 00:54:28 00:19:58 01:14:27 54

55 92 01:14:29 Möller Kai 1970 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:14:47 00:39:57 00:54:44 00:19:44 01:14:29 55

56 27 01:14:30 Lierow Wolfgang 1970 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:14:13 00:39:39 00:53:53 00:20:37 01:14:30 56

57 23 01:14:35 Kühle Oliver 1970 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:43 00:40:41 00:54:24 00:20:10 01:14:35 57

58 106 01:14:47 Probst Matthias 1975 Borener SV 00:13:37 00:41:06 00:54:44 00:20:03 01:14:47 58

59 41 01:14:47 Bromberg Norman 1968 Borener SV 00:14:28 00:40:44 00:55:13 00:19:34 01:14:47 59

60 47 01:14:56 Delfs Christian 1986 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:16:04 00:39:29 00:55:33 00:19:23 01:14:56 60

61 8 01:15:09 Hübner Tobias 1978 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:14:44 00:40:09 00:54:54 00:20:15 01:15:09 61

62 101 01:15:20 Olivier Mark 1972 USC Kiel II 00:11:25 00:42:13 00:53:38 00:21:42 01:15:20 62

63 82 01:15:32 Zachert Mario 1972 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:14:37 00:41:38 00:56:15 00:19:17 01:15:32 63

64 112 01:15:41 Rexroth Jan 1968 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:13:26 00:40:51 00:54:17 00:21:23 01:15:41 64

65 38 01:16:16 Brauer Eik 1978 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:15:21 00:41:00 00:56:21 00:19:55 01:16:16 65

66 34 01:16:45 Blase Danny 1988 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:16:51 00:41:38 00:58:30 00:18:14 01:16:45 66



67 62 01:18:05 Schreiber Thorsten 1979 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:15 00:46:41 00:58:56 00:19:08 01:18:05 67

68 36 01:18:11 Blodau Marcel 2000 USC Kiel II 00:11:30 00:41:54 00:53:24 00:24:46 01:18:11 68

69 55 01:18:12 Grün Vinzent 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:10:31 00:43:21 00:53:53 00:24:19 01:18:12 69

70 11 01:18:13 Jordt Thorsten 1974 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:14:35 00:42:08 00:56:44 00:21:29 01:18:13 70

71 67 01:18:14 Meyer Andreas 1979 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:13:19 00:42:47 00:56:06 00:22:07 01:18:14 71

72 13 01:18:17 Kallies Rainer 1973 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:57 00:42:00 00:57:57 00:20:19 01:18:17 72

73 91 01:18:54 Michalscheck Dieter 1961 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:14:01 00:42:39 00:56:40 00:22:13 01:18:54 73

74 104 01:18:57 Schell Niklas 1997 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:12:27 00:44:26 00:56:54 00:22:02 01:18:57 74

75 117 01:19:02 Wellm Bjarne 1998 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:13:41 00:42:21 00:56:02 00:22:59 01:19:02 75

76 30 01:19:22 Dabow Jan 1988 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:14:50 00:43:53 00:58:44 00:20:38 01:19:22 76

77 64 01:19:49 Sievers Jan 1969 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:14:15 00:43:19 00:57:34 00:22:15 01:19:49 77

78 72 01:20:12 Thimm Volker 1969 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:17:00 00:44:33 01:01:33 00:18:39 01:20:12 78

79 26 01:20:18 Leiendecker Thomas 1963 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:14:39 00:43:04 00:57:44 00:22:33 01:20:18 79

80 39 01:20:26 Bräuninger Alexander 1980 Eckernförder MTV II 00:15:25 00:42:16 00:57:41 00:22:44 01:20:26 80

81 7 01:20:48 Hoffmann Dirk 1975 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:13:24 00:44:46 00:58:11 00:22:37 01:20:48 81

82 109 01:20:59 Reimann Torsten 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:14:34 00:44:14 00:58:48 00:22:10 01:20:59 82

83 48 01:21:17 Dolecki Martin 1969 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:12:37 00:46:24 00:59:02 00:22:15 01:21:17 83

84 25 01:21:19 Thomas Stefan 1969 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:32 00:43:52 00:59:24 00:21:54 01:21:19 84

85 87 01:21:27 Meyer Helge 1979 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:32 00:44:07 00:59:40 00:21:47 01:21:27 85

86 113 01:21:58 Rosenau Frank 1965 TriVelos Flensburg 00:16:40 00:44:13 01:00:54 00:21:04 01:21:58 86

87 85 01:22:21 Geldt Victor 1989 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:15:24 00:45:08 01:00:32 00:21:48 01:22:21 87

88 28 01:23:06 Afeltowicz Cezary 1973 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:15:53 00:45:25 01:01:18 00:21:48 01:23:06 88

89 93 01:23:11 Müller Egon 1956 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:33 00:46:43 01:00:17 00:22:53 01:23:11 89

90 102 01:23:21 Schmidt Andreas 1988 Eckernförder MTV II 00:16:34 00:44:23 01:00:58 00:22:23 01:23:21 90

91 60 01:23:30 Tonn Matthias 1963 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:16:10 00:44:36 01:00:47 00:22:42 01:23:30 91

92 108 01:23:57 Redepenning Stefan 1970 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:14:40 00:44:45 00:59:26 00:24:31 01:23:57 92

93 15 01:24:06 Koch Alexander 1973 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:18:53 00:44:25 01:03:19 00:20:47 01:24:06 93

94 49 01:24:36 Dolecki Florian 1999 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:11:56 00:46:27 00:58:23 00:26:12 01:24:36 94

95 35 01:24:50 Blodau Marco 1974 USC Kiel II 00:16:06 00:43:57 01:00:03 00:24:46 01:24:50 95

96 16 01:25:34 auf der Heiden Aaron 1999 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:18:00 00:40:32 00:58:32 00:27:01 01:25:34 96

97 40 01:26:01 Matzen Jan 1990 TriAs Flensburg 00:16:47 00:45:48 01:02:35 00:23:25 01:26:01 97

98 79 01:26:08 Weinke Simon 1973 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:11:53 00:48:54 01:00:47 00:25:20 01:26:08 98

99 50 01:26:25 Frantzen Kai 1979 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:16:37 00:47:05 01:03:43 00:22:42 01:26:25 99

100 86 01:26:26 Kemnitz Haiko 1961 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:43 00:46:44 01:02:27 00:23:58 01:26:26 100

101 58 01:27:22 Lührig Jan Philipp 1988 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:16:11 00:47:24 01:03:36 00:23:46 01:27:22 101

102 3 01:27:44 Henkis Claas 1984 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:14:19 00:48:05 01:02:25 00:25:19 01:27:44 102



103 71 01:28:16 Binder Niels-Peter 1970 Borener SV 00:19:37 00:46:28 01:06:05 00:22:11 01:28:16 103

104 75 01:29:53 Samways David 1954 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:17:09 00:47:58 01:05:07 00:24:46 01:29:53 104

105 5 01:30:08 Schröder Arne 1996 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:13:46 00:42:34 00:56:21 00:33:46 01:30:08 105

106 56 01:30:31 Gülich Marco 1985 TriVelos Flensburg 00:14:49 00:48:53 01:03:43 00:26:47 01:30:31 106

107 84 01:31:01 Clemens Steffen 1988 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:18:59 00:50:59 01:09:59 00:21:02 01:31:01 107

108 68 01:32:12 Staack Alexander 1985 Eckernförder MTV II 00:20:31 00:48:11 01:08:42 00:23:29 01:32:12 108

109 98 01:33:23 Neuefeind Dieter 1948 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:14:03 00:51:06 01:05:10 00:28:13 01:33:23 109



1. 1 22 01:04:26 Hegge Friedrich 1996 SC Itzehoe 00:10:38 00:36:16 00:46:55 00:17:30 01:04:26 1

12 83 01:08:13 Ziehe Holger 1969 SC Itzehoe 00:11:25 00:38:24 00:49:50 00:18:22 01:08:13 12

13 19 01:08:21 Kopacz Tim 1997 SC Itzehoe 00:11:27 00:38:19 00:49:47 00:18:33 01:08:21 13

14 17 01:08:25 Köhne Thilo 2000 SC Itzehoe 00:11:29 00:37:48 00:49:18 00:19:07 01:08:25 14 40

2. 6 65 01:06:45 Johannsen Finn 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:13:31 00:35:48 00:49:19 00:17:26 01:06:45 6

11 73 01:08:07 Lorenzen Philip 1991 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:12:16 00:37:39 00:49:55 00:18:11 01:08:07 11

18 95 01:09:06 Nadolny Dennis 1978 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:11:29 00:38:25 00:49:54 00:19:11 01:09:06 18

26 89 01:10:00 Petschat Udo 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:13:35 00:38:51 00:52:27 00:17:33 01:10:00 26 61

29 96 01:10:23 Nahnsen Björn 1977 Triathlon-Team Südtondern I 00:14:43 00:38:44 00:53:28 00:16:54 01:10:23 29

3. 3 81 01:05:48 Wüstefeldt Tim 1993 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:11:45 00:35:41 00:47:27 00:18:20 01:05:48 3

19 31 01:09:13 Almeida Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:14:18 00:36:53 00:51:11 00:18:01 01:09:13 19

40 118 01:12:02 Ortmann Volker 1966 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:13:10 00:39:12 00:52:22 00:19:40 01:12:02 40

54 57 01:14:27 Meinert Heiko 1979 Tri Team Neumünster I 00:13:28 00:40:59 00:54:28 00:19:58 01:14:27 54 116

4. 20 54 01:09:15 Groth Markus 1974 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:12:12 00:37:49 00:50:01 00:19:14 01:09:15 20

27 1 01:10:03 Köck Jakob 1992 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:11:37 00:38:53 00:50:31 00:19:32 01:10:03 27

35 70 01:11:02 Surmont Jean Jacques 1993 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:12:39 00:40:04 00:52:44 00:18:17 01:11:02 35

36 33 01:11:06 Behl Timo 1991 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 1 00:12:25 00:39:53 00:52:18 00:18:47 01:11:06 36 118

5. 5 10 01:06:40 Johannsen Leif 1997 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:42 00:36:39 00:48:22 00:18:18 01:06:40 5

17 44 01:08:49 Buck Pascal 1992 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:11:33 00:39:24 00:50:58 00:17:51 01:08:49 17

31 18 01:10:32 König Lars 1974 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:12:34 00:39:45 00:52:19 00:18:13 01:10:32 31

66 34 01:16:45 Blase Danny 1988 SG-Athletico Büdelsdorf 00:16:51 00:41:38 00:58:30 00:18:14 01:16:45 66 119

6. 16 2 01:08:38 Helbig Thomas 1975 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:13 00:37:31 00:49:44 00:18:54 01:08:38 16

22 29 01:09:34 Kirschke Rene 1972 Eckernförder MTV I 00:10:22 00:39:47 00:50:10 00:19:24 01:09:34 22

34 94 01:10:59 Müller Martin 1984 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:20 00:39:36 00:51:56 00:19:02 01:10:59 34

67 62 01:18:05 Schreiber Thorsten 1979 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:15 00:46:41 00:58:56 00:19:08 01:18:05 67 139

Mannschaftswertung



7. 24 97 01:09:41 Negel Luca 2000 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:12:25 00:38:46 00:51:12 00:18:29 01:09:41 24

32 77 01:10:45 Weidmann Jannik 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:12:55 00:41:07 00:54:02 00:16:43 01:10:45 32

39 21 01:11:51 Krohn Jens 1957 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:11:59 00:39:39 00:51:39 00:20:12 01:11:51 39

69 55 01:18:12 Grün Vinzent 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:10:31 00:43:21 00:53:53 00:24:19 01:18:12 69 164

79 26 01:20:18 Leiendecker Thomas 1963 TSV Bargteheide Tri Männer II 00:14:39 00:43:04 00:57:44 00:22:33 01:20:18 79

8. 2 37 01:04:34 Schuldt Niels 1978 TriAs Flensburg 00:10:44 00:36:47 00:47:32 00:17:02 01:04:34 2

15 20 01:08:29 Köster Jan 1972 TriAs Flensburg 00:11:34 00:37:44 00:49:19 00:19:10 01:08:29 15

52 59 01:14:15 Büchel Dirk 1968 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:18 00:39:57 00:52:15 00:22:00 01:14:15 52

97 40 01:26:01 Matzen Jan 1990 TriAs Flensburg 00:16:47 00:45:48 01:02:35 00:23:25 01:26:01 97 166

9. 9 76 01:08:02 Wegener Ronny 1973 USC Kiel II 00:12:14 00:36:38 00:48:53 00:19:09 01:08:02 9

28 46 01:10:12 Dahlkemper Lars 1991 USC Kiel II 00:12:33 00:39:48 00:52:22 00:17:49 01:10:12 28

62 101 01:15:20 Olivier Mark 1972 USC Kiel II 00:11:25 00:42:13 00:53:38 00:21:42 01:15:20 62

68 36 01:18:11 Blodau Marcel 2000 USC Kiel II 00:11:30 00:41:54 00:53:24 00:24:46 01:18:11 68 167

95 35 01:24:50 Blodau Marco 1974 USC Kiel II 00:16:06 00:43:57 01:00:03 00:24:46 01:24:50 95

10. 8 88 01:07:41 Timpke Dirk 1971 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:11:38 00:37:29 00:49:07 00:18:33 01:07:41 8

48 14 01:13:56 Lucht Jan-Patrick 1998 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:11:22 00:41:29 00:52:52 00:21:04 01:13:56 48

53 32 01:14:20 Bahr Andreas 1972 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:14:25 00:39:58 00:54:23 00:19:57 01:14:20 53

64 112 01:15:41 Rexroth Jan 1968 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:13:26 00:40:51 00:54:17 00:21:23 01:15:41 64 173

91 60 01:23:30 Tonn Matthias 1963 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:16:10 00:44:36 01:00:47 00:22:42 01:23:30 91

11. 7 4 01:07:18 Henning Florian 1982 TriVelos Flensburg 00:12:22 00:37:25 00:49:48 00:17:29 01:07:18 7

42 103 01:12:29 Petersen Tim-Ole 1980 TriVelos Flensburg 00:13:01 00:40:36 00:53:37 00:18:51 01:12:29 42

49 66 01:14:00 Spitzmann Malte 1981 TriVelos Flensburg 00:14:11 00:40:11 00:54:22 00:19:37 01:14:00 49

86 113 01:21:58 Rosenau Frank 1965 TriVelos Flensburg 00:16:40 00:44:13 01:00:54 00:21:04 01:21:58 86 184

106 56 01:30:31 Gülich Marco 1985 TriVelos Flensburg 00:14:49 00:48:53 01:03:43 00:26:47 01:30:31 106

12. 4 80 01:06:23 Weller Jonas 1995 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:11:59 00:36:33 00:48:32 00:17:51 01:06:23 4

46 110 01:13:32 Reiner Bodo 1964 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:12:05 00:41:22 00:53:28 00:20:03 01:13:32 46

56 27 01:14:30 Lierow Wolfgang 1970 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:14:13 00:39:39 00:53:53 00:20:37 01:14:30 56

83 48 01:21:17 Dolecki Martin 1969 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:12:37 00:46:24 00:59:02 00:22:15 01:21:17 83 189

94 49 01:24:36 Dolecki Florian 1999 TriTeam Alte Salzstraße 00:11:56 00:46:27 00:58:23 00:26:12 01:24:36 94



13. 25 105 01:09:46 Pirrwitz Fabian 1997 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:11:26 00:40:02 00:51:29 00:18:16 01:09:46 25

37 99 01:11:14 Neuefeind Tarek 1994 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:11:45 00:40:35 00:52:20 00:18:53 01:11:14 37

63 82 01:15:32 Zachert Mario 1972 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:14:37 00:41:38 00:56:15 00:19:17 01:15:32 63

81 7 01:20:48 Hoffmann Dirk 1975 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:13:24 00:44:46 00:58:11 00:22:37 01:20:48 81 206

109 98 01:33:23 Neuefeind Dieter 1948 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 1 00:14:03 00:51:06 01:05:10 00:28:13 01:33:23 109

14. 38 9 01:11:49 Jepsen Johannes Peter 1995 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:12:51 00:40:05 00:52:57 00:18:52 01:11:49 38

41 100 01:12:06 Hansen Timo 1988 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:12:47 00:39:57 00:52:45 00:19:20 01:12:06 41

60 47 01:14:56 Delfs Christian 1986 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:16:04 00:39:29 00:55:33 00:19:23 01:14:56 60

77 64 01:19:49 Sievers Jan 1969 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:14:15 00:43:19 00:57:34 00:22:15 01:19:49 77 216

82 109 01:20:59 Reimann Torsten 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern II 00:14:34 00:44:14 00:58:48 00:22:10 01:20:59 82

15. 21 78 01:09:21 Weiher Alexander 1983 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:11:23 00:37:18 00:48:42 00:20:38 01:09:21 21

44 42 01:12:50 Brünning Dr. Toralf 1973 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:13:21 00:40:21 00:53:42 00:19:07 01:12:50 44

74 104 01:18:57 Schell Niklas 1997 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:12:27 00:44:26 00:56:54 00:22:02 01:18:57 74

78 72 01:20:12 Thimm Volker 1969 SC Delphin Bad Schwartau 00:17:00 00:44:33 01:01:33 00:18:39 01:20:12 78 217

16. 10 111 01:08:04 Weiß Marcel 1988 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:13:30 00:36:58 00:50:28 00:17:36 01:08:04 10

43 24 01:12:48 Kutz Hanno Magnus 1999 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:11:09 00:41:45 00:52:54 00:19:53 01:12:48 43

65 38 01:16:16 Brauer Eik 1978 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:15:21 00:41:00 00:56:21 00:19:55 01:16:16 65

101 58 01:27:22 Lührig Jan Philipp 1988 Tri-Sport Lübeck II 00:16:11 00:47:24 01:03:36 00:23:46 01:27:22 101 219

17. 33 90 01:10:54 Martensen Lars 1997 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:12:10 00:39:42 00:51:52 00:19:01 01:10:54 33

50 45 01:14:06 Haß Ulrich 1973 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:14:00 00:40:25 00:54:25 00:19:40 01:14:06 50

61 8 01:15:09 Hübner Tobias 1978 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:14:44 00:40:09 00:54:54 00:20:15 01:15:09 61

87 85 01:22:21 Geldt Victor 1989 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:15:24 00:45:08 01:00:32 00:21:48 01:22:21 87 231

105 5 01:30:08 Schröder Arne 1996 SV Tungendorf Neumünster 00:13:46 00:42:34 00:56:21 00:33:46 01:30:08 105

18. 23 43 01:09:41 Heesch Frederick 1985 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:13:45 00:36:40 00:50:25 00:19:15 01:09:41 23

51 115 01:14:07 Ruck Sven 1971 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:14:13 00:40:19 00:54:32 00:19:34 01:14:07 51

71 67 01:18:14 Meyer Andreas 1979 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:13:19 00:42:47 00:56:06 00:22:07 01:18:14 71

92 108 01:23:57 Redepenning Stefan 1970 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:14:40 00:44:45 00:59:26 00:24:31 01:23:57 92 237

98 79 01:26:08 Weinke Simon 1973 Tri Team Neumünster II 00:11:53 00:48:54 01:00:47 00:25:20 01:26:08 98



19. 30 12 01:10:26 Jubt Matthias 1973 Borener SV 00:15:38 00:35:32 00:51:10 00:19:15 01:10:26 30

58 106 01:14:47 Probst Matthias 1975 Borener SV 00:13:37 00:41:06 00:54:44 00:20:03 01:14:47 58

59 41 01:14:47 Bromberg Norman 1968 Borener SV 00:14:28 00:40:44 00:55:13 00:19:34 01:14:47 59

103 71 01:28:16 Binder Niels-Peter 1970 Borener SV 00:19:37 00:46:28 01:06:05 00:22:11 01:28:16 103 250

20. 47 52 01:13:36 Friedrichsen Nils 1978 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:13:36 00:40:19 00:53:55 00:19:40 01:13:36 47

70 11 01:18:13 Jordt Thorsten 1974 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:14:35 00:42:08 00:56:44 00:21:29 01:18:13 70

76 30 01:19:22 Dabow Jan 1988 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:14:50 00:43:53 00:58:44 00:20:38 01:19:22 76

88 28 01:23:06 Afeltowicz Cezary 1973 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:15:53 00:45:25 01:01:18 00:21:48 01:23:06 88 281

102 3 01:27:44 Henkis Claas 1984 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt Team 2 00:14:19 00:48:05 01:02:25 00:25:19 01:27:44 102

21. 45 69 01:13:18 Stoltenberg Andreas 1968 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:01 00:39:36 00:54:37 00:18:40 01:13:18 45

72 13 01:18:17 Kallies Rainer 1973 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:57 00:42:00 00:57:57 00:20:19 01:18:17 72

84 25 01:21:19 Thomas Stefan 1969 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:32 00:43:52 00:59:24 00:21:54 01:21:19 84

104 75 01:29:53 Samways David 1954 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:17:09 00:47:58 01:05:07 00:24:46 01:29:53 104 305

22. 57 23 01:14:35 Kühle Oliver 1970 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:43 00:40:41 00:54:24 00:20:10 01:14:35 57

80 39 01:20:26 Bräuninger Alexander 1980 Eckernförder MTV II 00:15:25 00:42:16 00:57:41 00:22:44 01:20:26 80

89 93 01:23:11 Müller Egon 1956 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:33 00:46:43 01:00:17 00:22:53 01:23:11 89

90 102 01:23:21 Schmidt Andreas 1988 Eckernförder MTV II 00:16:34 00:44:23 01:00:58 00:22:23 01:23:21 90 316

108 68 01:32:12 Staack Alexander 1985 Eckernförder MTV II 00:20:31 00:48:11 01:08:42 00:23:29 01:32:12 108

23. 55 92 01:14:29 Möller Kai 1970 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:14:47 00:39:57 00:54:44 00:19:44 01:14:29 55

73 91 01:18:54 Michalscheck Dieter 1961 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:14:01 00:42:39 00:56:40 00:22:13 01:18:54 73

93 15 01:24:06 Koch Alexander 1973 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:18:53 00:44:25 01:03:19 00:20:47 01:24:06 93

99 50 01:26:25 Frantzen Kai 1979 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 2 00:16:37 00:47:05 01:03:43 00:22:42 01:26:25 99 320

24. 75 117 01:19:02 Wellm Bjarne 1998 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:13:41 00:42:21 00:56:02 00:22:59 01:19:02 75

85 87 01:21:27 Meyer Helge 1979 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:32 00:44:07 00:59:40 00:21:47 01:21:27 85

96 16 01:25:34 auf der Heiden Aaron 1999 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:18:00 00:40:32 00:58:32 00:27:01 01:25:34 96

100 86 01:26:26 Kemnitz Haiko 1961 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:15:43 00:46:44 01:02:27 00:23:58 01:26:26 100 356

107 84 01:31:01 Clemens Steffen 1988 Tri Endurance Germany e. V. 00:18:59 00:50:59 01:09:59 00:21:02 01:31:01 107


